Rotary Compact Module, Series RCM-SH
R412000374
2024-04-05
The AVENTICS Series RCM with its rotary modules can
perform all standardized rotary and swivel movements.
These modules can be installed directly on mini slides and
are equipped with mechanical grippers.
Technical data

Surface rotary flange hardened
Part No. R412000374
Technical information
The pressure dew point must be at least 15 °C less than ambient and medium temperature and
may not exceed 3 °C.
The oil content of compressed air must remain constant during the life cycle.
Use only the approved oils from AVENTICS. Further information can be found in the “Technical
information” document (available in https://www.emerson.com/en-us/support).
2
Rotary Compact Module, Series RCM-SH
R412000374
2024-04-05
RCM-12/.../-25
T1 = depth of thread
Part No. B1 B2 B3 Ø D1 Ø D2 H1 H2 H3 H4
R412000371 52 24 20 40 M5 32 10 7 3.3
R412000372 52 24 20 40 M5 32 10 7 3.3
R412000373 58 30 20 42 M5 37 11 7 3.3
R412000374 58 30 20 42 M5 37 11 7 3.3
R412000375 69 34 28 48 M5 43 12 8 4
R412000376 69 34 28 48 M5 43 12 8 4
Part No. H5 H6 L1 L3 L4 L5 L6 SW1 SW2
R412000371 2.5 21 108 34 18 40 10 19 13
R412000372 2.5 21 108 34 18 40 10 19 13
R412000373 3 26 114 48.5 19 43 9 19 15